Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 150 150 20 20 10 10
A Grade
1 2 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 551 6 92 95 91 91 91 91
B Grade
1 9 Dowling, Damian Mbah 542 10 91 94 88 93 86 90
2 56 Griffin, William Murr 536 7 88 95 86 91 89 87
3 57 Watson, Phillip GCPAA 5329 95 88 87 96 76 90
4 46 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 531 8 94 92 91 90 84 80
5 69 Collier, Scott SBurn 530 7 91 91 89 95 83 81
6 38 Chapman, Geoff Murr 530 5 93 91 90 87 84 85
7 20 Gray, John Tmba 529 4 92 93 87 91 82 84
8 32 Thomas, Lynn Murr 528 10 90 94 86 88 83 87
9 47 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 521 13 94 95 80 94 77 81
10 59 Bouchaud, Chris GCPAA 520 4 88 87 88 92 85 80
11 4 Clem, Wayne BPC 518 8 96 93 84 85 85 75
12 72 Harkins, Dave Murr 517 3 93 91 86 80 84 83
13 24 Regan, Greg Tmba 515 2 86 89 87 87 77 89
14 5 Berry, Alan TBPC 514 3 90 81 88 88 88 79
15 22 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC 512 4 90 87 90 86 75 84
16 6 Shaw, David BIPC 510 2 90 88 83 88 78 83
17 51 Brown, Noel Murr 505 2 87 84 86 85 80 83
18 30 Green, Ken GCPAA 504 1 87 95 82 87 83 70
19 12 Dunks, Julie CRPC 492 2 96 88 86 89 66 67
C Grade
1 60 Ansari, Adnan BIPC 524 3 92 91 87 85 80 89
2 71 Bardon, Kevin CRPC 498 1 84 81 83 91 79 80
3 3 Clem, Linda BPC 495 3 84 90 79 77 77 88
4 42 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 494 5 86 77 89 89 72 81
5 21 Turner, Steve TBPC 480 3 90 88 73 80 78 71
6 70 Cormack, Anne BIPC 476 3 88 94 80 73 72 69
7 11 Campbell, Bob Wrwk 474 2 85 83 87 73 73 73
8 55 Faint, Rod Mary 469 2 86 75 85 83 69 71
9 31 Scheibel, Phillip Lis 467 3 85 91 80 79 61 71
10 36 Buchanan, Gary BIPC 467 1 81 86 69 80 71 80
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25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 150 150 20 20 10 10
C Grade Cont.
11 34 Stewart, Alison Murr 457 3 81 85 69 81 69 72
DNS 19 Neale, Stuart CRPC
D Grade
1 18 Parker, Ben GCPAA 488 5 85 83 84 84 78 74
2 15 Grinly, Elvira Tmba 459 3 71 81 83 79 73 72
3 27 Byrne, Darryl Mbah 454 3 69 81 70 78 71 85
4 17 Parker, Howard GCPAA 450 1 85 78 81 66 78 62
5 8 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 444 1 80 76 79 67 65 77
6 1 Grinly, Rennie Tmba 411 O 77 79 61 58 67 69
7 25 Garland, John Murr 408 2 72 80 58 72 59 67
8 13 Dunks, Larry CRPC 394 2 68 75 65 73 61 52
9 7 Wheeler, Russell Hint 380 1 55 69 59 66 64 67
10 29 Byrne, Janet Mbah 298 1 47 63 49 56 39 44
11 16 Parker, Juliet GCPAA 274 0 66 64 49 44 21 30
12 40 Malpas, Ken GCPAA 224 0 38 46 26 38 38 38
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
A Grade
1 35 Mamouzelos, Chris GCPAA 536 6 81 93 88 262 97 92 85 274
B Grade
1 2 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 535 5 97 89 8 272 94 92 77 263
2 6 Shaw, David BIPC 524 11 86 89 80 255 91 92 86 269
3 51 Brown, Noel Murr 518 6 92 92 84 268 87 80 83 250
4 24 Regan, Greg Tmba 500 8 84 83 81 248 80 88 84 252
5 72 Harkins, Dave Murr 459 5 86 80 58 224 93 86 56 235
6 59 Bouchaud, Chris GCPAA 457 3 73 83 61 217 89 91 60 240
C Grade
*1 20 Gray, John Tmba 529 8 94 91 72 257 96 90 86 272
2 28 Byrne, William Mbah 495 3 87 8 67 240 91 80 84 255
3 56 Griffin, William Murr 487 7 9 91 77 258 94 66 69 229
4 5 Berry, Alan TBPC 484 5 8 81 81 251 81 84 68 233
5 22 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC 478 4 93 68 82 243 89 81 65 235
6 69 Collier, Scott SBurn 475 3 95 87 54 236 90 8 63 239
DNF 71 Bardon, Kevin CRPC 188 63 71 54 188
DNS 19 Neale, Stuart CRPC
D Grade
*1 18 Parker, Ben GCPAA 475 3 84 85 52 221 92 85 77 254
2 46 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 432 1 88 76 45 209 87 83 53 223
3 1 Grinly, Rennie Tmba 423 7 84 80 49 213 8 79 43 210
4 45 Giles, Matthew Murr 417 3 80 71 56 207 8 77 50 210
5 21 Turner, Steve TBPC 398 0 82 79 40 201 80 65 52 197
6 27 Byrne, Darryl Mbah 397 2 73 66 55 194 78 50 75 203
7 25 Garland, John Murr 373 2 65 62 40 167 76 86 44 206
8 30 Green, Ken GCPAA 372 1 99 65 36 191 8 76 22 181
9 17 Parker, Howard GCPAA 359 0 79 62 31 172 77 68 42 187
10 8 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 327 2 67 65 43 175 63 48 41 152
11 7 Wheeler, Russell Hint 314 1 49 50 64 163 57 44 50 151
12 29 Byrne, Janet Mbah 313 0 64 77 25 166 67 63 17 147
13 16 Parker, Juliet GCPAA 139 1 4 26 13 8 21 24 11 56
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50m Pistol
Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 9
2 66
B Grade
1 12
2 24
3 47
4 2
5 6
6 30
7 22
DNS 35
C Grade
1 56
2 5
3 42
4 57
5 71
6 72
7 55
8 38
9 20
10 50
11 36
12 26
DNS 19
D Grade
1 65
2 45
3 28
4 18
5 11

Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc.
Joan Yet Foy

22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019

Name

Dowling, Damian

Faulkner, Jason

Dunks, Julie
Regan, Greg
Birch, Robyn
Dimond, Bruce
Shaw, David
Green, Ken
Dhillon, Manpreet

Mamouzelos, Chris

Griffin, William
Berry, Alan
Sargent, Malcolm
Watson, Phillip
Bardon, Kevin
Harkins, Dave
Faint, Rod
Chapman, Geoff
Gray, John
Dreves, Zuzana
Buchanan, Gary
Cruise, Jim

Neale, Stuart

Bouchaud, Michael
Giles, Matthew
Byrne, William
Parker, Ben
Campbell, Bob

Rep

Mbah
Mbah

CRPC
Tmba
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
BIPC
GCPAA
BPC
GCPAA

Murr
TBPC
Murr
GCPAA
CRPC
Murr
Mary
Murr
Tmba
BIPC
BIPC
MetroPSQ
CRPC

GCPAA
Murr
Mbah
GCPAA
Wrwk
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535
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489
488
482
446

501
481
477
474
471
465
463
456
451
433
424
386

461
442
430
423
420

Total Xs
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88
78

86
84
73
88
82
74
74

83
81
79
72
77
76
62
74
79
72
77
73

76
69
63
67
72

88
79

87
82
82
84
83
85
71

86
84
75
76
86
81
85
71
69
71
72
72

76
73
73
70
70

&9
88

75
75
&4
79
82
81
70

&1
78
77
76
79
69
&3
&3
77
71
73
62

78
76
71
67
63

25/02/2019 10:21 AM

Sanction No: PSQ 19.01

Final Results

4 5 6
92 90 88
83 &9 88
85 &9 82
83 87 83
82 85 85
83 80 75
80 78 83
79 81 82
76 73 82
81 88 82
87 75 76
83 84 79
86 85 79
81 73 75
83 80 76
79 77 77
74 81 73
72 75 79
78 76 65
70 71 61
54 63 62
73 85 73
77 70 77
73 71 79
74 64 81
78 71 66
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50m Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
D Grade Cont.
6 21 Turner, Steve TBPC 407 2 65 67 69 71 73 62
7 37 Buchanan, Lynda BIPC 394 1 56 72 57 65 71 73
8 17 Parker, Howard GCPAA 387 3 54 49 76 70 72 66
9 54 White, Robert GCPAA 387 2 69 77 56 66 55 64
10 7 Wheeler, Russell Hint 322 0 53 48 62 51 46 62
11 8 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 280 1 33 34 59 44 61 49
12 49 Dreves, Bruce BIPC 188 0 31 24 23 31 36 43
DNS 41 Gazzard, Anita Mbah
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
DNS 35 Mamouzelos, Chris GCPAA
B Grade
*1 9 Dowling, Damian Mbah 566 12 91 96 96 283 96 93 94 283
2 2 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 557 9 95 97 91 283 91 91 92 274
3 66 Faulkner, Jason Mbah 534 4 93 92 92 277 83 85 89 257
4 24 Regan, Greg Tmba 533 6 8 84 91 261 8 88 95 272
5 72 Harkins, Dave Murr 533 5 85 89 90 264 91 89 89 269
6 51 Brown, Noel Murr 522 6 8 82 80 247 92 88 95 275
7 30 Green, Ken GCPAA 514 11 88 90 92 270 87 73 84 244
8 38 Chapman, Geoff Murr 511 7 89 89 96 274 77 79 81 237
9 31 Scheibel, Phillip Lis 508 8 78 8 8 249 79 91 89 259
10 22 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC 490 3 84 85 84 253 91 67 79 237
DNF 26 Cruise, Jim MetroPSQ 119 81 38 119
DNS 19 Neale, Stuart CRPC
C Grade
1 56 Griffin, William Murr 534 8 94 90 93 277 83 85 89 257
2 20 Gray, John Tmba 526 9 83 87 8 252 91 8 98 274
3 5 Berry, Alan TBPC 508 7 91 83 8 260 88 82 78 248
4 11 Campbell, Bob Wrwk 501 5 89 8 91 206 77 79 19 235
5 71 Bardon, Kevin CRPC 462 1 77 73 8 235 78 76 73 227
6 42 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 460 2 76 74 81 231 79 76 74 229
D Grade
1 25 Garland, John Murr 491 2 82 79 78 239 82 85 8 252
2 45 Giles, Matthew Murr 472 2 83 81 90 254 78 68 72 218
3 1 Grinly, Rennie Tmba 435 1 75 72 70 217 75 66 77 218
4 8 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 435 1 82 83 65 230 71 69 65 205
5 7 Wheeler, Russell Hint 353 0 62 74 74 210 44 32 67 143
6 13 Dunks, Larry CRPC 338 2 69 57 67 193 44 43 58 145
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 60 Ansari, Adnan BIPC 560 16 92 94 90 94 95 95
2 9 Dowling, Damian Mbah 559 8 96 93 91 94 93 92
3 66 Faulkner, Jason Mbah 553 7 94 90 90 92 92 95
4 65 Bouchaud, Michael GCPAA 550 7 91 90 93 94 88 94
5 71 Bardon, Kevin CRPC 546 9 93 91 92 93 89 88
6 2 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 546 8 92 92 90 89 93 90
7 4 Clem, Wayne BPC 531 7 90 87 90 93 86 85
B Grade
1 20 Gray, John Tmba 549 6 93 92 90 94 92 88
2 56 Griffin, William Murr 546 9 91 91 89 93 93 89
3 30 Green, Ken GCPAA 546 8 92 92 91 89 92 90
4 24 Regan, Greg Tmba 544 10 91 92 87 92 92 90
5 57 Watson, Phillip GCPAA 540 5 88 88 93 89 90 92
6 69 Collier, Scott SBurn 530 7 87 88 88 92 91 84
7 5 Berry, Alan TBPC 527 6 85 93 85 95 89 80
8 72 Harkins, Dave Murr 525 5 87 87 83 90 92 86
9 38 Chapman, Geoff Murr 524 6 86 88 85 84 89 92
10 6 Shaw, David BIPC 521 9 84 89 81 91 85 91
DNS 22 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC #1
C Grade
1 55 Faint, Rod Mary 528 7 93 90 86 85 88 86
2 21 Turner, Steve TBPC 527 7 90 92 87 88 86 84
3 42 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 522 5 85 82 89 89 92 85
4 18 Parker, Ben GCPAA 520 6 87 82 89 88 87 87
5 36 Buchanan, Gary BIPC 512 3 84 83 83 89 89 84
6 59 Bouchaud, Chris GCPAA 506 1 83 87 86 87 81 82
7 17 Parker, Howard GCPAA 502 5 81 80 &9 89 81 82
8 28 Byrne, William Mbah 501 1 84 80 84 84 80 89
9 45 Giles, Matthew Murr 498 3 78 87 79 90 83 81
10 54 White, Robert GCPAA 496 3 83 85 74 87 86 81
11 11 Campbell, Bob Wrwk 492 2 79 80 85 81 83 84
12 64 McNiven, Ross GCPAA 485 2 78 80 81 89 71 86
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10m Air Pistol Men
Pl  No. Name

C Grade Cont.
13 31 Scheibel, Phillip

DNS 19 Neale, Stuart

D Grade
1 8 Waterhouse, Paul

63 Cavanagh, John
27 Byrne, Darryl

2

3

4 1 Grinly, Rennie
5 49 Dreves, Bruce
6 7 Wheeler, Russell
7 13 Dunks, Larry

- 25 GQGarland, John

#1 fire arm failure
#2 Equipment Failure.

Rep Total Xs
Lis 483 3
CRPC

Murr 481 2
TBPC 473 0
Mbah 472 1
Tmba 468 3
BIPC 440 3
Hint 437 3
CRPC 411 2
Murr
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78

85
68
84
67
72
61
67

&3

&3
86
67
83
69
67
68

79

76
78
&5
75
&2
79
65

80

71
85
76
84
79
78
73

&3

88
78
78
78
74
79
59

80

78
78
82
81
64
73
79

#2
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

25m Pistol Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 60 Ansari, Adnan BIPC 537 8 93 97 91 281 80 89 87 256
B Grade
1 65 Bouchaud, Michael GCPAA 564 16 98 93 92 283 95 91 95 281
2 4 Clem, Wayne BPC 541 8 91 91 90 272 92 88 89 269
C Grade
1 55 Faint, Rod Mary 507 6 86 87 80 253 86 87 81 254
2 36 Buchanan, Gary BIPC 505 1 86 81 81 248 89 84 84 257
3 21 Turner, Steve TBPC 504 6 89 81 85 255 83 92 74 249
4 54 White, Robert GCPAA 495 4 90 91 87 268 71 77 79 227
5 28 Byrne, William Mbah 493 4 76 89 87 252 78 81 82 241
D Grade
*1 18 Parker, Ben GCPAA 532 7 84 89 85 258 88 93 93 274
2 27 Byrne, Darryl Mbah 484 4 76 82 76 234 85 87 78 250
3 17 Parker, Howard GCPAA 440 2 75 71 80 226 79 79 56 214
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc.

Joan Yet Foy

22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019

25m Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 32
2 12
3 47
4 46
B Grade
1 3
2 23
3 48
4 37
5 34
C Grade
1 43
2 39
DNS 41
D Grade
1 15
2 29
3 16

Name

Thomas, Lynn
Dunks, Julie
Birch, Robyn
Bygraves, Nicki

Clem, Linda
Dhilion, Navrubina
Palac, Maria
Buchanan, Lynda
Stewart, Alison

Gillian, Lyn
Baker, Marg
Gazzard, Anita

Grinly, Elvira
Byrne, Janet

Parker, Juliet

Rep

Murr
CRPC
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

BPC
BPC
GCPAA
BIPC
Murr

GCPAA
Rocky
Mbah

Tmba
Mbah
GCPAA
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564
561
558
547

537
534
513
494
486

471
440

414
402
338

Total Xs

15

12

S N N WD

94
91
97
93

86
90
91
75
71

78
85

80
52
71

90
97
96
95

88
95
89
80
82

78
84

74
60
78

93
96
96
94

86
90
82
85
86

78
81

62
52
46

277
284
289
282

260
275
262
240
239

234
250

216
164
195

96
97
84
&9

95
87
80
75
&4

82
67

58
&9
34

25/02/2019 10:21 AM

Sanction No: PSQ 19.01

Final Results

5 6

98 93 287
& 93 277
95 90 269
92 84 265
88 94 277
80 92 259
86 85 251
&1 98 254
78 85 247
76 79 237
65 58 190
69 71 198
73 76 238
40 69 143
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 12 Dunks, Julie CRPC 547 13 96 94 90 93 86 88
2 10 Smith, Civon MetroPSQ 547 7 90 91 89 91 93 93
3 46 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 547 5 92 94 93 86 90 92
B Grade
1 32 Thomas, Lynn Murr 549 9 90 92 91 94 93 89
2 47 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 548 9 90 91 92 93 94 88
3 23 Dhilion, Navrubina BPC 535 7 91 82 83 91 96 92
4 37 Buchanan, Lynda BIPC 534 4 88 93 84 90 89 90
5 34 Stewart, Alison Murr 517 2 86 89 91 86 85 80
6 70 Cormack, Anne BIPC 504 6 87 81 86 84 81 85
7 3 Clem, Linda BPC 487 5 81 88 85 86 77 70
C Grade
1 50 Dreves, Zuzana BIPC 495 3 83 85 79 86 78 84
2 15 Grinly, Elvira Tmba 495 1 83 83 82 80 84 83
3 43 Gillian, Lyn GCPAA 481 3 76 82 75 80 87 81
4 39 Baker, Marg Rocky 438 1 67 67 70 84 74 76
DNS 41 Gazzard, Anita Mbah
DNS 44 Wallace, Janet Murr
D Grade
*1 68 Lin, Qing GCPAA 511 4 84 85 85 82 91 84
*2 67 Bettles, Tina Mary 480 5 79 79 87 71 78 86
16 Parker, Juliet GCPAA 455 1 80 74 71 82 69 79
4 29 Byrne, Janet Mbah 415 3 67 72 73 62 66 75
14 Clough, Jutta GCPAA 410 2 78 72 65 59 74 62

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au OpenWPlus



Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 59 Bouchaud, Chris GCPAA 544 7 88 89 94 271 94 8 90 273
2 23 Dhilion, Navrubina BPC 534 7 9 95 90 275 &7 80 92 259
D Grade
DNS 61 Ansari, Shafaq BIPC
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc.
Joan Yet Foy
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs
B Grade
1 59 Bouchaud, Chris GCPAA 517 8
D Grade
*1 52 Lau, Kaiser GCPAA 450 1
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92

76

88

73

25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Sanction No: PSQ 19.01

Final Results

&3 84 84 86

70 76 80 75
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Gold Coast Pistol Club PA Affiliates Inc. 25/02/2019 10:21 AM
Joan Yet Foy Sanction No: PSQ 19.01
22nd, 23 and 24 February 2019 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 23 Dhilion, Navrubina BPC 538 9 90 86 88 92 92 90
C Grade

1 33 Zhao, Delicia GCPAA 484 2 79 80 80 82 82 81

2 61 Ansari, Shafaq BIPC 470 7 80 77 67 75 82 89
D Grade

*1 53 Lau, Siobhan GCPAA 468 11 75 79 75 75 79 85
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